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Price
126.25 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DE0007664039
VOW3

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Automotive
Stock

69,912 EUR

GERMANY DAX

126.20 EUR (500)
126.60 EUR (50)
126.90 EUR
127.85 EUR
126.15 EUR
126.25 EUR
127.246522 EUR
10,523
1,339,015.00

108

53

WKN: 766403

250.00
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200.00

125.00

100.00
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2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589562,157078262,240363862,160015575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7a46378ce9aa836f7f5ff776951a42da068515782b5b145539893e8a7ca70ef&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca6a94f99e3a2b9b1&time=1712717381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b551846e9b4769d45fc58eb794f30f40bd34f1259570ce2148aa1f1a066005b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bef8e948491b4db5c&time=1712717381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc18d1eb786bc216a31c6385e899032b454e9ca336120d8e70f8731237288049&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=357dd2bff53ba68a1&time=1712717381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6542e8fe317ac443d3d7809f869eb17747405647e947b6ccdf0ac40d1c2b901&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71cdad747f93e7707&time=1712717381&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53afcbf715dc2bf90129e3e5923dcb2caab8c8fbab13399f72b9416a95a60822&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70930b6ca4ac1f42c&time=1712717381&tool=RSC

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

Details
2024/04/08 17:44:59 Sy
Price 250.00
126.25 EUR (
Difference (=] 0.00% (0.00) l |\|
225.00 |
General attributes V \L
ISIN DE0007664039 200.00 l
Symbol VOW3 n\ i
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global 175.00 ul / w “
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive  150.00 \\“ '] 11
Security Stock WHJ | H] m )
type 125.00 'U rfm ".'JLM J
Market cap 69,912 EUR A ,J*
(m) N
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 100,00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.20 EUR (500) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 126.60 EUR (50)
Open 126.90 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 127.85 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 126.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 126.25 EUR
VWAP 127.246522 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 10,523 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 125.64 EUR (15,650)
Trading volume 1,339,015.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 120.37 EUR (11,998)
Number of trades 108 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 115.45 EUR (7,341)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 116.00 EUR (5,999)
YTD High | date 128.50 EUR (2024/04/04)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 106.34 EUR (2024/01/19)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 133.30 EUR (2023/06/14)
Perf (%) +18.43% +1.91% -47.09% 52 Weeks Low | date 98.00 EUR (2023/10/26)
Perf (abs.) +19.65 +2.37 -112.35
Beta 1.10 0.98 1.29 Arbitrage views
Volatility 25.75 23.48 32.12 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 126.10 EUR 112.10 4,878
04/08
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 126.05 EUR 0.06 10
04/08
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 126.40 EUR 12.19 867
04/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59 126.20 EUR 1.39 237
04/08
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21496

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

ERSTE

Group

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

12:11

21:31

17:30

12:17

21:15

19:52

18:48

18:45

17:44

19:32

17:20

19:18

18:00

3,200.00 CZK

126.50 EUR

126.275 EUR

127.55 EUR

126.80 EUR

126.70 EUR

137.7315 USD

124.75 EUR

126.25 EUR

126.25 EUR

49,300.00 HUF

126.40 EUR

125.012 CHF

0.09

0.24

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.60

0.07

0.00

1.34

0.00

0.59

0.03

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91847025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91847025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629503

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

®)

Contact Details
VOLKSWAGEN AG

Berliner Ring 2 - 38440 Wolfsburg

Telefon: +49-5361-9-0

Fax: +

E-mail: vw@volkswagen.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Blume

Arno Antlitz

Arno Antlitz

Manfred Doss

Gunnar Kilian

Hauke Stars

Hildegard Wortmann

Markus Duesmann

Murat Aksel

Ralf Brandstatter

Thomas Schmall-

von Westerholt

Thomas Schafer

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Dieter
Potsch

Arno Homburg

Ferdinand Oliver
Porsche

Glinther Horvath

Hans-Michel Piéch

Hessa Sultan Al-
Jaber

Wolfgang Porsche

Conny Schonhardt

Daniela Cavallo
Daniela Nowak
Gerardo Scarpino
Harald Buck
Julia Willie
Hamburg

Jorg Hofmann
Karina Schnur
Mansoor Al-
Mahmoud
Marianne Heifl}
Matias Carnero
Sojo

Peter Mosch

Stephan Weil

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:vw@volkswagen.de
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